Race Date
June 27, 2017

Overall
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Name
Danny Dalton
Nate Smith
Carlos Martinez
Carl Frey
Ty Puskar
Jack Acton
Collin Huber
Paul Danger
George A. Azar
Carter Stephens
Alena Tonne
William Miltenberger
Joe Angert
Joey Roytan
Nicholas Clark
Logan Fullenkamp
Thomas Lyp
Nicholas Wagenblast
John Boreman
Seth Wilks
Matthew Graber
Tommy Cavanaugh
Leo Frey
Ava Gilliana
Ethan Vinyard
Andrew Recker
Matthew Cavanaugh
Jeff Brooks
Natalie Gruszka
Jackson Greene
Tyler Villarreal
Natalie Krause
Jackson Lemmon
Jonathan Fry
Amy Boynak
Seth Anderson
Gabriel Viloria
Matthew Puskar
Ben Burow-Flak
Joe Villarreal
Jack Schwartz
Todd Wagenblast
nicholas quartucci
Jack Thursby
Jonathan Zygmunt
Nathaniel Driver
Carlo Barone

City

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hobart IN
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2017 Lantern Run 4 Miler

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4 Mile Run
5069 19
4484 16
4466 17
4446 17
4471 15
4419 15
4456 17
3756 46
4425 17
4486 15
4492 19
4468 14
4423 16
4479 15
4439 15
4448 17
4463 19
5060 16
5068 39
5064 32
4449 18
4435 15
4445 50
5079 15
4500 15
4475 17
4434 17
4431 44
5074 19
4450 16
4495 16
5073 36
5067 16
4447 15
4430 13
4422 13
4496 14
4472 14
4432 15
5075 49
4480 15
5061 48
4473 17
4491 14
5071 19
4442 15
4428 15
1
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15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
Top Fin
15-18
15-18
Top Fin
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
15-18
19-24
15-18
35-39

1 30-34

14
15

15-18
15-18
50-54

1 15-18

16
17
18

15-18
15-18
15-18

1 40-44
1 19-24

19
20

21
22

15-18
15-18
35-39
15-18
15-18
13-14

2 13-14

23

24

25

26
27

13-14
13-14
15-18
45-49
15-18
45-49
15-18
13-14
19-24
15-18
15-18

Time Pace
20:57.3 5:14/M
21:435 5:26/M
22:06.2 5:32/M
22:06.5 5:32/M
22:46.6 5:42/M
22:50.7 5:43/M
23:.07.2 5:47/M
23:09.5 5:47/M
23:25.9 5:51/M
23:30.8 5:53/M
23:41.8 5:55/M
23:52.7 5:58/M
24:06.3 6:02/M
24:10.3 6:03/M
24:10.6 6:03/M
24:12.9 6:03/M
24:25.7 6:06/M
24:25.7 6:06/M
24:36.4 6:09/M
24:38.4 6:10/M
24:40.9 6:10/M
25:02.5 6:16/M
25:08.5 6:17/M
25:13.5 6:18/M
25:48.5 6:27/M
26:27.5 6:37/M
26:28.2 6:37/M
26:32.5 6:38/M
26:45.8 6:41/M
27:54.2 6:59/M
27:54.5 6:59/M
28:03.8 7:01/M
28:05.6 7:01/M
28:05.6 7:01/M
28:16.8 7:04/M
28:19.8 7:05/M
29:02.5 7:16/M
29:06.4 7:17/M
29:09.9 7:17/M
29:22.8 7:21/M
29:43.5 7:26/M
29:46.9 7:27IM
30:03.6 7:31/M
30:10.4 7:33/IM
30:21.3 7:35/M
30:28.7 7:37/M
30:40.8 7:40/M
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2017 Lantern Run 4 Miler

Race Date

June 27, 2017 Overall Finish List

4 Mile Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Aaron White Valparaiso IN 5063 15 M 28 15-18 30:42.2 7:41/M
49 Riley Clark Valparaiso IN 4438 13 M 6 13-14 30:42.5 7:41/M
50 Jason Strauss Valparaiso IN 4488 41 M 2 40-44 30:53.4 7:43/IM
51 Jacob Roytan Valparaiso IN 4478 13 M 7 13-14 31:13.1 7:48/M
52 Cameron Costa Valparaiso IN 4300 16 M 29 15-18 31:19.8 7:50/M
53 Robert Cavanaugh Valparaiso IN 4433 45 M 3 45-49 31:30.2 7:53/M
54 Sean Murley Valparaiso IN 4469 17 M 30 15-18 31:46.5 7:57/M
55 Patrick Cosgrove 5083 49 M 4 45-49 31:57.4 7:59/M
56 Simeon Rice 5076 14 M 8 13-14 32:06.5 8:02/M
57 Johnny Stimily 5082 47 M 5 45-49 32:33.2 8:08/M
58 Evan Southwell Valparaiso IN 4485 17 M 31 15-18 32:39.2 8:10/M
59 Kosta kouknas Valparaiso IN 4459 16 M 32 15-18 32:415 8:10/M
60 Gregory Jones 5070 62 M 1 60-64 32:54.2 8:14/M
61 Kelley Ramsey Valparaiso IN 4474 32 F 1 30-34 33:05.6 8:16/M
62 Lillian Maldia Valparaiso IN 4465 13 F 2 13-14 33:50.8 8:28/M
63 Tristan Hargett Valparaiso IN 4452 17 M 33 15-18 34:01.8 8:30/M
64 Ani Gilliana 5080 10 F 1 1-12 34:02.3 8:31/M
65 Aubree Foreman Valparaiso IN 4444 13 F 3 13-14 34:03.2 8:31/M
66 Peggy Tuzinski Valparaiso IN 4493 46 F 1 Top Fin 34:13.8 8:33/M
67 Dawn Vamos Valparaiso IN 4494 46 F 1 45-49 34:41.8 8:40/M
68 Mark Fields Valparaiso IN 4443 16 M 34 15-18 34:57.7 8:44/M
69 Darla Robinson Valparaiso IN 4476 52 F 1 50-54 35:00.2 8:45/M
70 Lisa Wilks Valparaiso IN 5065 31 F 2 30-34 35:05.5 8:46/M
71 Anika Anderson Valparaiso IN 4421 11 F 2 1-12 35:10.9 8:48/M
72 Monica Shields valparaiso IN 4483 32 F 3 30-34 35:31.3 8:53/M
73 Nieves Amado Valparaiso IN 4420 39 F 2 35-39 35:39.7 8:55/M
74  Elliot Strauss Valparaiso IN 4490 11 F 3 1-12 36:00.5 9:00/M
75 Joanne Baitup Valparaiso IN 4427 60 F 1 60-64 36:08.4 9:02/M
76 George K. Azar Valparaiso IN 4424 52 M 2 50-54 36:22.8 9:06/M
77  Conor Imhoff Valpo IN 4457 16 M 35 15-18 36:52.5 9:13/M
78 Marcos Viloria Valparaiso IN 4497 55 M 1 55-59 37:06.3 9:17/M
79 maria kouknas Valparaiso IN 4460 52 F 2 50-54 37:31.6 9:23/M
80 Elayne Leady Chesterton IN 4461 40 F 1 40-44 37:50.9 9:28/M
81 Stan Zygmunt 5072 54 M 3 50-54 38:04.7 9:31/M
82 Gina Loveitt Valparaiso IN 4462 39 F 3 35-39 38:20.6 9:35/M
83 Ena Gilliana 5081 9 F 4 1-12 38:21.8 9:35/M
84  Kris Poloncak Hebron IN 4470 49 M 6 45-49 38:25.8 9:36/M
85 Sullivan Strauss Valparaiso IN 4489 13 F 4 13-14 38:29.9 9:37/M
86 michael clark Valparaiso IN 4437 47 M 7 45-49 38:34.7 9:39/M
87 Lori Gilliana 5078 48 F 2 45-49 38:45.2 9:41/M
88 Bridgette Martinez Whiting IN 4467 37 F 4 35-39 39:17.2 9:49/M
89 ANGIE BERNOTUS Valparaiso IN 4429 35 F 5 35-39 39:21.5 9:50/M
90 Mitch Harper 5084 61 M 2 60-64 39:34.3 9:54/M
91 Steve Sharp Valparaiso IN 4481 63 M 3 60-64 40:29.2 10:07/M
92 Erin Strauss Valparaiso IN 4487 41 F 2 40-44 41:03.9 10:16/M
93 Patrick Lyp Valparaiso IN 4464 47 M 8 45-49 41:21.1 10:20/M
94 Jenny Lemmon 5077 45 F 3 45-49 41:36.1 10:24/M
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2017 Lantern Run 4 Miler
Overall Finish List

Race Date
June 27, 2017

4 Mile Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Kathy Hilbrich Chesterton IN 4454 63 F 2 60-64 41:36.6 10:24/M
96 Lorraine Hart Valparaiso IN 4453 52 F 3 50-54 42:22.5 10:36/M
97 Marlene Viloria Valparaiso IN 4498 22 F 2 19-24 44:35.3 11:09/M
98 Darla Kinkade Griffith IN 4458 41 F 3 40-44 47:24.4 11:51/M
99 Margie Hofmann Crown Point IN 4455 43 F 4 40-44 50:25.2 12:36/M
100 Shelly Clark Valparaiso IN 4436 48 F 4 45-49 1:02:06.3 15:32/M
101 Julie Roytan Valparaiso IN 4477 45 F 5 45-49 1:02:07.9 15:32/M
102 Laura Viloria Valparaiso IN 4499 52 F 4 50-54 1:03:23.3 15:51/M
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